
A P P E T I S E R

Courgette & Chervil Soup
smoked Cheshire trout, crème fraîche

The Lowry Green Salad (V)
toasted pine nuts, herbs, artichokes & chardonnay vinaigrette 

Asparagus Salad
broad beans, feta, caramalised figs & lemon dressing

Potted Shrimps
mango & chilli salsa, toasted lemon sourdough, shrimp mayonnaise

Lobster Macaroni Cheese
garlic & lemon crumb

Salt Beef Hash
slow cooked egg, spiced ketchup

Crispy Duck Rolls
pickled mooli & cucumber, plum sauce

Twice Baked 'Blacksticks Blue' Soufflé
pickled apples, pearls

M A I N  C O U R S E S

Selection of Artisan Breads 
With salted British butter

S T A R T E R S

£7.50 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£10.50 

£11.50 

£10.50 

£9.50 

£3.95

£16.50 

£16.50 

£39.00 

£25.00 

£19.00 

£18.00 

£18.00

8oz Rib Eye £27.00 
6oz Fillet £32.00 

Salt Baked Celeriac (VG)
watercress barley risotto 

Wild Mushroom, Puy Lentil & Aubergine Cottage Pie (V)
truffled mash

Whole Dover Sole
grilled or meuniere (on or off the bone)

Monkfish Loin
Alsace bacon & pea velouté

The Lowry Fish Pie
naturally smoked haddock, turbot, king prawns & seaweed cured salmon

Rosemary Lamb & Kidney Suet Pudding
pureed potato

Roasted Chicken Breast
chive potato, spinach, bouillon 

Josper Grilled Cheshire Steak & Chips
confit shallot & red wine sauce

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. 
Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. 
An optional 10% service charge will be applied to your bill.

£9.50 



D I S H E S  F O R  T W O  T O  S H A R E

Beef Wellington
fillet of beef & mushroom duxelles baked in puff pastry with Madeira sauce

Beef Tasting
Wagyu beef rump, slow cooked ox cheek bon bon, glazed short rib
with chips, red wine & confit shallot sauce

Carved Best End of High Peak Lamb
minted jersey royals, spring greens

S I D E S

Sticky Toffee & Medjool Date Pudding
Madagascan ice cream

Sticky Coconut Rice
mango, passion fruit curd, lime

Millefeuille of Raspberry
lemon crème mousseline 

Millionaire Shortbread
bitter chocolate mousse, salted caramel

Vanilla Cassonade
strawberries, mint pana cotta, meringue

Peach Tarte Tatin to Share
almond & amaretto ice cream

Selection of Regional Cheeses
fruit preserve, artisan biscuits, grapes

T O  C O M P L I M E N T

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. 
Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. 
An optional 10% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Creamed Potato Puree 

Chips

Buttered Jersey Royals

D E S S E R T S

Dessert Wine 
Errazuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc 
75ml

Heritage Tomato Salad 

Green Salad

Tenderstem Broccoli & Hispi

Port 
Late Bottled Vintage Port 50ml

£70.00 

£70.00 

£50.00 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£8.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£14.00

3 for £8.50 
5 for £13.50 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00 

£ 6.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00 

£ 7.50




