APPETISER

Selection of Artisan Breads	£3.95
With salted British butter	
STARTERS	
Courgette & Chervil Soup smoked Cheshire trout, crème fraîche	£7.50
The Lowry Green Salad (V) toasted pine nuts, herbs, artichokes & chardonnay vinaigrette	£8.50
Asparagus Salad broad beans, feta, caramalised figs & lemon dressing	£8.50
Potted Shrimps mango & chilli salsa, toasted lemon sourdough, shrimp mayonnaise	£10.50
Lobster Macaroni Cheese garlic & lemon crumb	£11.50
Salt Beef Hash slow cooked egg, spiced ketchup	£10.50
Crispy Duck Rolls pickled mooli & cucumber, plum sauce	£9.50
Twice Baked 'Blacksticks Blue' Soufflé pickled apples, pearls	£9.50
MAIN COURSES	
Salt Baked Celeriac (VG) watercress barley risotto	£16.50
Wild Mushroom, Puy Lentil & Aubergine Cottage Pie (V)	£16.50
Whole Dover Sole grilled or meuniere (on or off the bone)	£39.00
Monkfish Loin Alsace bacon & pea velouté	£25.00
The Lowry Fish Pie naturally smoked haddock, turbot, king prawns & seaweed cured salmon	£19.00
Rosemary Lamb & Kidney Suet Pudding pureed potato	£18.00
Roasted Chicken Breast	£18.00
chive potato, spinach, bouillon	

DISHES FOR TWO TO SHARE

Beef Wellington fillet of beef & mushroom duxelles baked in puff pastry with Madeira sauce Beef Tasting Wagyu beef rump, slow cooked ox cheek bon bon, glazed short rib with chips, red wine & confit shallot sauce Carved Best End of High Peak Lamb minted jersey royals, spring greens		£70.00 £70.00				
			SIDES			
			Creamed Potato Puree	£4.00	Heritage Tomato Salad	£4.00
Chips	£4.00	Green Salad	£4.00			
Buttered Jersey Royals	£4.00	Tenderstem Broccoli & Hispi	£4.00			
D E S S E R T S						
Sticky Toffee & Medjool Date Pudding Madagascan ice cream	I		£7.50			
Sticky Coconut Rice mango, passion fruit curd, lime			£7.50			
Millefeuille of Raspberry lemon crème mousseline			£8.50			
Millionaire Shortbread bitter chocolate mousse, salted caramel			£7.50			
Vanilla Cassonade strawberries, mint pana cotta, meringue			£7.50			
Peach Tarte Tatin to Share almond & amaretto ice cream			£14.00			
Selection of Regional Cheeses			3 for £8.50			
fruit preserve, artisan biscuits, grapes			5 for £13.50			
TO COMPLIMENT						